P04000163613

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
	/ \		
(Bu	isiness Entity Name)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status	
, <u>-</u>			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
		ļ	
	,		
			

Office Use Only



100042228311

12/06/04--01050--035 **70.00

2004 DEC -6 PH 2:51

19 12 12 9-930 E.

J 12/10/04

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

2004 DEC -6 PM 2:51

2 Tan Late Co.

TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORATE	NAME – MUST INCLUD	E SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an origin	nal and one(1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and	a check for :
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status
	CHOLORY L. Name (I	FROM: Printed or typed)	
	JOO1 SHADY TALLAMASSE		
	850-55	•	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	A STANDA LABORA LABORA LABORA
ARTICLE I NAME	2004 DEC -6 PM 2:51
The name of the corporation shall be:	ZOUN BLO
RICH ELECTRIC OF TALLAHASSOE 1110	TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
2009 SHADY CAKS AR TALLAHASSEE AL 32303	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: (ONDUCTING AN ELECTRICAL CONTRACT	TING BUSHYES
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	_
4000,000 SHAMES AT 1,00 PER VALUE	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (option	<u>al)</u>
The name(s), address(es) and title(s): LEUGORY L. RICH PROSIDENT/DILLS TITLENCE PRICE VICE PROSIDENT/ KATHURING L. RICH SECRETARY— SAME	CTOR (2009 SHADY OAKS DR
GROODLY L, KICH PROJECT OF SCINGUIT	BOUT THOMAS RD.
1 SERENCE PAGE VICE PRESIDENT	TALLAHASSEE FL 32312)
KATHERANE ZIKE SECKETHING SAME.	as prosident
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is:	
CLEGORY L. RICH	
2009 SHADYGAKS UR TAUAHASSEE FC. 32303	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Partaly L. Deca	
JOUR SHAPY ONES DR THURHASSES FL 32363	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above	**************************************
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and	agree to act in this capacity
S. S	12/6/09
Signature/Registered Agent	12/6/09 Date 12/6/09
	12/1/04
Signature/Incorporator	Date
Signature/interiporator	Daic